

®
SLP(C)No. 10942 OF 2001

ITEM No.38

Court No. 3

SECTION XI
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.10942/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 07/05/2001 in CMWP 17418/01
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

DHARMESH GUPTA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date : 25/01/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.B. PATTANAİK
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Rakesh Dwivedi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Abhishekh Choudhary, Adv.
Ms. Niranjana Singh, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....J
.SP2

Put up this matter after two weeks, as prayed for.

.SP1

(J.S. Rawat)
Court Master

(V.P. Tyagi)
Court Master